
Name Sec/Mile Start Time
Hope 305 10:30:00 AM
Wonder 305 10:30:00 AM
Karma 295 10:30:57 AM
Malabar ll 254 10:34:51 AM
Calabash 254 10:34:51 AM
Phra Luang 254 10:34:51 AM
Gloria 252 10:35:02 AM
Altius 222 10:37:53 AM
Ishmael 196 10:40:21 AM
Sienna 194 10:40:33 AM
Penelope 183 10:41:35 AM
Tamu 183 10:41:35 AM
Miss Marilyn 177 10:42:10 AM
Sea Swell 177 10:42:10 AM
Charlotte 175 10:58:58 AM
Prudence 167 10:58:58 AM
Rebecca of Vineyard Haven157 10:44:04 AM
Ruffian 150 10:44:43 AM
Soma Holiday 150 10:44:43 AM
Eleda 145 10:45:12 AM
Ferien 144 10:45:18 AM
Trinity 135 10:46:09 AM
Eider 129 10:46:43 AM
Silhouette 126 10:47:00 AM
Amonini 117 10:47:52 AM
Truckin' 117 10:47:52 AM
Gentian 117 10:47:52 AM
Mah Jong 103 10:49:11 AM
Jinji 102 10:49:17 AM
Quantum 102 10:49:17 AM
Corban 93 10:50:08 AM
Juno 89 10:50:31 AM
Morpheus 81 10:51:17 AM
Santana 78 10:51:34 AM
The Blue Peter 77 10:51:40 AM
Après 60 10:53:16 AM
Onawa 27 10:56:25 AM
Cavalino 14 10:57:39 AM

ALL CLASSES - Course #1 (5.7NM)



Name Sec/Mile Start Time
Hope 305 10:30:00 AM
Wonder 305 10:30:00 AM
Karma 295 10:31:22 AM
Malabar ll 254 10:36:58 AM
Calabash 254 10:36:58 AM
Phra Luang 254 10:36:58 AM
Gloria 252 10:37:15 AM
Altius 222 10:41:21 AM
Ishmael 196 10:44:54 AM
Sienna 194 10:45:10 AM
Penelope 183 10:46:40 AM
Tamu 183 10:46:40 AM
Miss Marilyn 177 10:47:30 AM
Sea Swell 177 10:47:30 AM
Charlotte 175 11:11:41 AM
Prudence 167 11:11:41 AM
Rebecca of Vineyard Haven157 10:50:14 AM
Ruffian 150 10:51:11 AM
Soma Holiday 150 10:51:11 AM
Eleda 145 10:51:52 AM
Ferien 144 10:52:00 AM
Trinity 135 10:53:14 AM
Eider 129 10:54:03 AM
Silhouette 126 10:54:28 AM
Amonini 117 10:55:42 AM
Truckin' 117 10:55:42 AM
Gentian 117 10:55:42 AM
Mah Jong 103 10:57:36 AM
Jinji 102 10:57:45 AM
Quantum 102 10:57:45 AM
Corban 93 10:58:58 AM
Juno 89 10:59:31 AM
Morpheus 81 11:00:37 AM
Santana 78 11:01:01 AM
The Blue Peter 77 11:01:10 AM
Après 60 11:03:29 AM
Onawa 27 11:08:00 AM
Cavalino 14 11:09:46 AM

ALL CLASSES - Course #2 (8.2NM)



Name Sec/Mile Start Time
Hope 305 10:30:00 AM
Wonder 305 10:30:00 AM
Karma 295 10:31:52 AM
Malabar ll 254 10:39:31 AM
Calabash 254 10:39:31 AM
Phra Luang 254 10:39:31 AM
Gloria 252 10:39:54 AM
Altius 222 10:45:30 AM
Ishmael 196 10:50:21 AM
Sienna 194 10:50:43 AM
Penelope 183 10:52:46 AM
Tamu 183 10:52:46 AM
Miss Marilyn 177 10:53:54 AM
Sea Swell 177 10:53:54 AM
Charlotte 175 11:26:56 AM
Prudence 167 11:26:56 AM
Rebecca of Vineyard Haven157 10:57:38 AM
Ruffian 150 10:58:56 AM
Soma Holiday 150 10:58:56 AM
Eleda 145 10:59:52 AM
Ferien 144 11:00:03 AM
Trinity 135 11:01:44 AM
Eider 129 11:02:51 AM
Silhouette 126 11:03:25 AM
Amonini 117 11:05:06 AM
Truckin' 117 11:05:06 AM
Gentian 117 11:05:06 AM
Mah Jong 103 11:07:42 AM
Jinji 102 11:07:54 AM
Quantum 102 11:07:54 AM
Corban 93 11:09:34 AM
Juno 89 11:10:19 AM
Morpheus 81 11:11:49 AM
Santana 78 11:12:22 AM
The Blue Peter 77 11:12:34 AM
Après 60 11:15:44 AM
Onawa 27 11:21:54 AM
Cavalino 14 11:24:19 AM

ALL CLASSES - Course #5 (11.2NM)


